Illinois law.
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Section 785.360  Water Supply 

The dairy farm water supply shall be properly located, constructed, and operated, and shall be easily accessible, ample, and of safe, sanitary quality for the cleaning of dairy utensils and equipment.  The water supply shall come from a source which is approved by the Department ( 77 Ill. Adm. Code 900), sampled once every three years and the laboratory report kept on file at the dairy plant. 
